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CURRENT OWNER 

210Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary
Residual

 78,400
 1,670

08/24/20
10/03/14

Field Review
Not At Home

Other
Other

GL
DR

BPA-18-518
Purpose

 55,751
Date Issued

100

 Permit Information 

11/16/18

DAROCHA BEVERLY
44 SNELL STREET

BROCKTON MA 02301

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD BROCKTON

Situs : 44 SNELL ST Parcel ID: 102-048 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

District
Zoning
Class

1

7

R2
Residential

Property Notes

7,000 
2,290 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .2133 Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/10/19
08/30/18
07/12/18
03/06/00
06/28/99
05/12/99
03/01/93

450,000
217,000

1
131,500

100,752
94,900

Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg

Valid Sale
Change After Sale (Physical)
Transfer Of Convenience
Sale After Foreclosure
Transfer Of Convenience
Repossession
Valid Sale

51776/143
50232/32
50032/45
18328/220
17607/232
17445/302

DAROCHA BEVERLY
PMNI LLC
BOWDEN CAROLYN A TRUSTEE
PMNI LLC

Quit Claim
Quit Claim
Quit Claim

Appraised Cost Income
 80,100

 293,000
 373,100

 80,100
 352,800
 432,900

 0
 0
 0

 74,700
 193,800
 268,500

MARKET APPROACH

Assessment Information

SF
SF

REMODEL

1/1/2020
1/1/2020

51776/143 Vol / Pg

      2021

Gross Building:

Prior

Spot:  Location: 

Alternate ID



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1.7
Colonial Ne 1925

2010
2018

4 2

Yes Yes

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoGray

Modern

C+

AVERAGE
0

Det Garage  1925 1 x  228  228 C 1 A  5,180

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic
Gas

None

Excellent

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

Modern

x

Base Price
Plumbing

Basement
Heating

Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

87

1
 7,390

 1,815

 9,787
 22,451

 0
 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

8

 1,037

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information
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BROCKTON

Situs : 44 SNELL ST Parcel Id: 102-048 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

 358,879

 0

 391,120

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  347,660

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2021

1
2

 1,650
 5,740

Addition Details

Line # Low Value
11
11

1st 2nd 3rd


