

## BROCKTON

Situs : 44 SNELL ST			Parcel ID: 102-048			Class: Single Family Res	idence	Card: 1 of 1	1 Printed: October 28, 2020									
	DA ROCH 44 SNEL	IT OWNER A BEVERLY LL STREET ON MA 02301 Pro	perty No	Living Units Neighborhoo Alternate ID Vol / Pg District Zoning Class	od 210	DN												
Land Information							Assessment Information											
<b>Type</b> Primary Residual	SF SF	<b>Size Influe</b> 7,000 2,290	nce Fact	ors	Influence %	<b>Value</b> 78,400 1,670	Land Building Total		293,000 35 373,100 43 Manual Overric		Income 0 0 0 0	<b>Prior</b> 74,700 193,800 268,500						
Total Acres: .2133 Spot: Location:							Value Flag MAR Gross Building:	KET APPROACH	Effective Date									
		Entran	ce Infor	mation			Por	mit Information										
<b>Date</b> 08/24/20 10/03/14	<b>ID</b> GL DR	Entry Code Field Review Not At Home			<b>Source</b> Other Other		Date Issued Number 11/16/18 BPA-18-51{	Price Pur 55,751 REM	pose			<b>% Com plete</b> 100						
Sales/Ownership History																		
Transfer Date Price Type   10/10/19 450,000 Land + Bldg   08/30/18 217,000 Land + Bldg   07/12/18 1 Land + Bldg   03/06/00 131,500 Land + Bldg   06/28/99 Land + Bldg Land + Bldg   05/12/99 100,752 Land + Bldg   03/01/93 94,900 Land + Bldg				Validity Valid Sale Change After S Transfer Of Co Sale After Fore Transfer Of Co Repossession Valid Sale	nvenience closure	Deed Reference 51776/143 50232/32 50032/45 18328/220 17607/232 17445/302	<b>Deed Type</b> Quit Claim Quit Claim Quit Claim	PMNI L	CHA BEV LC EN CARO	'ERLY DLYN A TRUSTI	Ē							

## BROCKTON

tyler clt division RE	SIDENTIA	L PROPERTY	Y RECORD CAF	<b>2021</b>							BRO	СКТО	N				
Situs : 44 SNELL ST Parcel Id: 102-048					Class: Single Family Residence						Card: 1 of 1				nted: October 28, 2020		
		Dwelling Info	ormation					[	4	17					ID Code Des A Mai	n Building 10	
Style Story height Attic Exterior Walls Masonry Trim Color	None Al/Vinyl X	Y	Year Built Eff Year Built (ear Remodeled Amenities In-law Apt	2010 2018				8	18 B 19 18 4		19				B 11 OFF C 11 OFF D RG1 GAF	2 RAGE - WD/CB 22	
Basement FBLA Size Rec Rm Size	х	Basem	ent # Car Bsmt Gar FBLA Type Rec Rm Type					14 5	^A 		28						
Heating Heat Type Fuel Type System Type	Gas		Fireplaces Stacks Openings Pre-Fab	3				20		23 22							
Room Detail   Bedrooms 4 Full Baths 2								C 28		6							
Fam ily Room s Kitchens Total Room s Kitchen Type	8 Modern		Half Baths Extra Fixtures Bath Type	Modern	<b>Type</b> Det Gara	ge	ę	<b>Size 1</b> 1 x	<b>Size 2</b> 228		ouilding Area 228	-	<b>Yr Blt</b> 1925	<b>Grade</b> C	Condition A	<b>Value</b> 5,180	
Kitchen Remod	Yes	Adjustm	Bath Remod	Yes													
Int vs Ext Cathedral Ceiling			Unfinished Area Unheated Area														
		Grade & Dep	reciation														
Grade Condition CDU Cost & Design % Complete	Excellent AVERAGE		Market Adj Functional Economic % Good Ovr						Condomir	nium / N	lobile	Home	Informa	tion			
Dwelling Computations						ex Nam	e										
Base Price Plumbing Basement Heating Attic Other Features Subtotal		358,879 % Good 87   9,787 % Good Override 22,451   22,451 Functional 0   0 Economic 0   0 % Complete 0   0 C&D Factor Adj Factor   391,120 Additions 7,390			Condo Unit Nu Unit Le Unit Pa Model	Model mber vel rking						Ur	nit Loca nit View odel Ma		)		
Ground Floor Area		1,037 1,815	Dwelling Value	0.17.000						Add	ition D	etails					
Total Living Area				347,660	Line #	Low	<b>1st</b> 11	2nd	3rd	<b>Value</b> 1,650							
Building Notes					2		11			5,740							